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Academic Calendar for B.Sc.(Medical Imaging Technology)

First Year Batch (Academic Session 2021-2022)

Course and Examination Schedule

S. No. Schedule Dates
1. |Date of Admission 10/01/2022.
2. |Date of Commencement of classes  |17/01/2022.
3. |Completion of Curriculum 25/07/2022.
4. | Sent up (Internal) 01/08/2022 (Monday) - 17/08/2022 (Wednesday)
5. |Preparatory leave 22/08/2022 (Monday) - 27/08/2022 (Saturday)
6. |Annual Examination 29/08/2022 (Monday) - 17/09/2022 (Saturday)
7. |Total Covered Theory Hours 485 Hours
8. |Total Covered Clinical/Technical 860 Hours
Hours
Vacation Schedule
S. No. Schedule Dates
1. | Annual Vacation 19/09/2022 (Monday) - 15/10/2022 (Saturday)
Tentative Schedule of Cultural & Sports Activities
S. No. Schedule Dates
1. |Republic Day Celebration 26" January 2022
2. |Sports activities 15" February 2022-15"™ March 2022
(Timings 1500 Hrs to 1700 Hrs)
3. |Independence Day Celebration 15" Aug 2022
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Second Year Batch (Academic Session 2021-2022)

Course and Examination Schedule

S. No. Schedule Dates
1. |Date of Commencement of classes |01/11/2021.
2.  |Completion of Curriculum 30/05/2022.
3. |Sent up (Internal) 13/06/2022 (Monday) - 25/06/2022 (Saturday)
4. |Preparatory leave 27/06/2022 (Monday) - 02/07/2022 (Saturday)
5. |Annual Examination 04/07/2022 (Monday) - 22/07/2022 (Friday)
6. |Total Covered Theory Hours 528 Hours
7. |Total Covered Clinical/Technical 940 Hours
Hours
Vacation Schedule
S. No. Schedule Dates |
1. |Annual Vacation 23/07/2022 (Saturday) - 20/08/2022 (Saturday)
Tentative Schedule of Cultural & Sports activities
S. No. Schedule Dates
1. |Christmas and Cultural Programme |16™ December 2021- 31 December 2021
2. |Republic Day Celebration 26" January 2022

Sports activities

15" February 2022-15" March 2022
(Timings 1500 Hrs to 1700 Hrs)
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